
Destination Imagination congratulates all the students who participated in the Kansas City tournament. We
think you are all winners!

Teams emphasized as such are going on to the next level of competition.

pO: Escape Artists, Elementary Level

Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
Total Central Choice Instant

Deduct Rw. Cen Rw.TCE RwInst

1
Tragic Magic,
Walden - DPS 109

Deerfield, Illinois 114-87177
359.07 240.00 60.00 59.07

0.00 198.53 52.28 53.75

2
Whitestone 1-
Quirky Queens,
WHITESTONE EL

LEANDER ISD, Texas 750-63539
352.04 211.63 54.97 85.44

0.00 175.06 47.90 77.75

3
Superior 7, Zue
Bales Intermediate
School

Friendswood ISD, Texas 750-05676
339.94 192.44 49.97 97.53

0.00 159.19 43.54 88.75

4
Chalk It Up!,
WYLIE INT

WYLIE ISD, Texas 750-27357
337.90 196.21 45.54 96.15

0.00 162.31 39.68 87.50

5
Creative Crayons,
TIMMERMAN EL

PFLUGERVILLE ISD,
Texas

750-77238
326.94 208.27 49.99 68.68

0.00 172.28 43.56 62.50

6
Service Ninjas,
Miller Elementary

MIDLOTHIAN ISD,
Texas

750-31300
323.01 209.34 55.70 57.97

0.00 173.17 48.53 52.75

7
Hurricane Helpers,
Terrace Park - 5th
grade Buchholz

Terrace Park, Ohio 135-63707
317.64 179.13 39.88 98.63

0.00 148.18 34.75 89.75

8
The Spicy DI ritos,
METZLER EL

KLEIN ISD, Texas 750-92814
315.12 216.97 45.40 52.75

0.00 179.48 39.56 48.00

9
Fantastic 5,
Howland LSD

Warren, Ohio 135-81882
313.69 193.77 39.70 80.22

0.00 160.29 34.59 73.00

10

Screaming Main
Melody, Beijing
Huilongguan YuXin
Sch of CNU

China 185-63578
310.36 176.29 36.82 97.25

0.00 145.83 32.08 88.50

11T The Care Crew, St. Grosse Pointe Farms, 122-32467 308.30 199.01 48.58 60.71
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Paul on the Lake
Catholic Schools

Michigan 0.00 164.62 42.33 55.25

11T
DI KOPS, Waters
Elementary-
Lubbock ISD

LUBBOCK ISD, Texas 750-86006
307.70 184.52 46.26 76.92

0.00 152.64 40.31 70.00

12T
The Sassy
Spectacular Seven,
Irvington UFSD

Irvington, New York 134-52424
302.91 173.34 31.49 98.08

0.00 143.39 27.44 89.25

12T
GoatT, Slavens K-8
School

Denver, Colorado 106-32093
302.75 166.72 45.37 90.66

0.00 137.91 39.53 82.50

13
Magical Mummies,
Haw Creek
Elementary 2

Asheville, North
Carolina

127-43100
301.14 177.98 44.86 78.30

0.00 147.23 39.09 71.25

14T
Eagle, Shanghai
Pudong New Area
Lingzhao ES

China 185-21281
290.83 148.06 45.79 96.98

0.00 122.48 39.90 88.25

14T
Travistastics,
WILLIAM B
TRAVIS EL

Dallas Region ISD,
Texas

750-47127
290.30 190.54 37.12 62.64

0.00 157.62 32.34 57.00

15

Bioluminescent
Penguins, Sakai
Intermediate,
Bainbridge Island

Bainbridge Island,
Washington

147-23560
287.24 181.13 41.82 64.29

0.00 149.83 36.44 58.50

16
The Polynesians, St.
Matthew Lutheran
School

Walled Lake, Michigan 122-87442
284.41 171.17 33.57 79.67

0.00 141.59 29.25 72.50

17
DI-POint, Özel
Izmir SEV Ilkokulu

IZMIR, Turkey 169-61534
283.24 187.87 45.64 49.73

0.00 155.41 39.77 45.25

18
What Are Penguins
Doing Here?, The
Creatory

Grayslake, Illinois 114-01283
282.05 180.73 30.72 70.60

0.00 149.50 26.77 64.25

19

The Golden Girls
(SPL), St Elizabeth
Seton Elementary
School

Rapid City, South
Dakota

141-10016
279.80 195.56 35.06 49.18

0.00 161.77 30.55 44.75

20T Spark, KASI
South Korea, KASI -
South Korea

171-71365
278.35 186.11 45.26 46.98

0.00 153.95 39.44 42.75

20T
DI of The Dragon,
Centerville City
Schools

Centerville, Ohio 135-85727
277.87 164.14 33.51 80.22

0.00 135.78 29.20 73.00

21T
Chonas, American
School Foundation
of Monterrey

Monterrey, Mexico 164-97568
274.31 159.65 32.52 82.14

0.00 132.06 28.34 74.75

21T
Shooting Stars, Ella
Baker Elementary
3rd graders

Redmond, Washington 147-95758
273.67 169.15 37.49 67.03

0.00 139.92 32.67 61.00
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22
Kingston Service
Learning, Kingston
Elementary

Benton, Louisiana 118-86381
271.16 186.59 41.16 43.41

0.00 154.35 35.86 39.50

23T
Destined to Escape,
Douglas Upper
Elementary

Douglas, Wyoming 150-64644
268.17 156.15 32.07 79.95

0.00 129.17 27.94 72.75

23T
Crazy Cheetahs,
Cheatham/Preston
/Vaughan

ALLEN ISD, Texas 750-90693
268.13 167.36 43.90 56.87

0.00 138.44 38.25 51.75

23T
VANN Stars,
American School of
Guatemala

Guatemala 160-31140
267.85 136.83 31.02 100.00

0.00 113.19 27.03 91.00

23T
The HSC Sock
Squad, Hillfield
Strathallan College

Hamilton, Ontario 154-55757
267.61 153.64 34.30 79.67

0.00 127.09 29.89 72.50

24T
The Time Turners,
Orono DI

Orono, Minnesota 123-41150
263.94 147.10 33.05 83.79

0.00 121.68 28.80 76.25

24T

Destination
Hallucination, Eden
Prairie Schools
Community
Education

Eden Prairie, Minnesota 123-27376

263.73 171.06 40.75 51.92

0.00 141.50 35.51 47.25

24T
Almost Angels,
Blossomwood
Elementary

Huntsville, Alabama 102-11890
263.04 149.84 40.67 72.53

0.00 123.95 35.44 66.00

25
The Wonder Girls,
Holy Trinity
Catholic School

Jasper, Indiana 115-08269
262.64 153.90 30.72 78.02

0.00 127.31 26.77 71.00

26T
ReadySetGo!,
Almond Acres
Charter Academy

San Miguel, California 105-32838
261.08 173.84 43.83 43.41

0.00 143.80 38.19 39.50

26T

Magical
Marshmallows
Trombly Ele,
Grosse Pointe DI

Grosse Pointe Park,
Michigan

122-56964
260.15 131.19 35.28 93.68

0.00 108.52 30.74 85.25

27T Hopkinton OM
Hopkinton,
Massachusetts

119-18808
259.94 176.93 33.28 49.73

0.00 146.36 29.00 45.25

27T
PO Tv, TAKEV
OKULLARI

KARSIYAKA/IZMIR,
Turkey

169-37512
259.75 143.75 21.77 94.23

0.00 118.91 18.97 85.75

27T
Bee Who Must Not
Be Named, Dakota
Valley

Aurora, Colorado 106-75066
259.36 170.89 32.15 56.32

0.00 141.36 28.01 51.25

28
One Dude and Four
Dudettes, RESACA
EL

BROWNSVILLE ISD,
Texas

750-14468
258.19 141.20 44.19 72.80

0.00 116.80 38.50 66.25

29 MEXIWINNERS, monterrey, Mexico 164-36404 255.33 119.50 39.40 96.43
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COLEGIO NEXUS 0.00 98.85 34.33 87.75

30
Tail Waggers,
Cherry Hills Village

Cherry Hills Village,
Colorado

106-57649
252.39 143.93 33.73 74.73

0.00 119.06 29.39 68.00

31

Creativity Believers,
INSTITUTO
ANGLO
BRITÁNICO
CAMPUS LA FE

APODACA, Mexico 164-55223

242.77 154.08 46.93 41.76

0.00 127.46 40.89 38.00

32
Under One Roof,
Ashley Academy

Johnson City Tennessee 142-03859
240.63 156.12 38.63 45.88

0.00 129.14 33.66 41.75

33T
DI5, Beachwood
City Schools

Beachwood, Ohio 135-17567
238.62 148.37 28.44 61.81

0.00 122.73 24.78 56.25

33T Melrose DI Melrose, Massachusetts 119-51047
238.30 131.31 29.79 77.20

0.00 108.62 25.96 70.25

34

The Mighty
Enchiladas, Eureka
Union School
District

Roseville, California 105-63867
236.69 164.09 30.29 42.31

0.00 135.74 26.39 38.50

35

Struck By
Creativity,
Eisenhower
Elementary

Coon Rapids, Minnesota 123-68351
232.47 147.01 33.81 51.65

0.00 121.61 29.46 47.00

36

LeonardtownES
D-Ice Ice Baby,
Leonardtown
Elementary School

Leonardtown, Maryland 120-52663
230.99 132.23 28.43 70.33

0.00 109.38 24.77 64.00

37T
Wizkids, Theodore
Judah Elementary,
Folsom, CA

El Dorado Hills,
California

105-35912
229.09 169.51 39.25 20.33

0.00 140.22 34.20 18.50

37T

Neon Falafels not
Marshmallow Wa,
Greenleaf
Elementary

Apple Valley, Minnesota 123-17969
228.21 160.42 40.87 26.92

0.00 132.70 35.61 24.50

38
Project Superheroes
3.0, Algoma School
District

Algoma, Wisconsin 148-19274
226.79 149.89 34.59 42.31

0.00 123.99 30.14 38.50

39
St Michaels ES DI
Inc., St Michaels
Elementary School

St Michaels, Maryland 120-50933
224.03 134.68 28.36 60.99

0.00 111.41 24.71 55.50

40
Godzilla Chickens,
Salem Elementary

Benton, Arkansas 103-49146
222.55 125.68 21.05 75.82

0.00 103.96 18.34 69.00

41
Pink Fluffy Thunder
Hornets, Hemmeter
Elementary

Saginaw, Michigan 122-26659
217.25 135.89 28.06 53.30

0.00 112.41 24.45 48.50

42T Holliston PTO Holliston, Massachusetts 119-95187 212.47 130.68 30.42 51.37
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0.00 108.10 26.51 46.75

42T

I cant believe we?re
not butter,
Northridge
Elementary

Highlands Ranch,
Colorado

106-11330
211.55 105.58 29.32 76.65

0.00 87.34 25.55 69.75

43
Lightning
Xplosions, REES

Glen Allen, Virginia 145-67042
211.08 145.04 25.93 40.11

0.00 119.98 22.59 36.50

44

Fluffy Einsteins
Riding Chubby D,
Northern Cass
School

Hunter, North Dakota 128-81819
202.03 121.69 21.82 58.52

0.00 100.66 19.01 53.25

45T
Radioactive Sloths,
Ruidoso Municipal
Schools

Ruidoso, New Mexico 132-68862
200.00 101.03 23.15 75.82

0.00 83.57 20.17 69.00

45T
7 Dwarfs, Freedom
School District

Freedom, Wisconsin 148-71714
199.36 139.26 26.58 33.52

0.00 115.20 23.16 30.50

46
The Thunder Bolts,
Wasco County 4H

Maupin, Oregon 137-83278
192.92 110.96 31.41 50.55

0.00 91.79 27.37 46.00

47
Turbo Turtles, Notre
Dame of DePere

De Pere, Wisconsin 148-15147
188.45 128.29 28.57 31.59

0.00 106.12 24.89 28.75

48T

Competitive Couch
Potatoes, West
Platte Destination
Imagination

WESTON, Missouri 124-62418
183.89 131.27 24.87 27.75

0.00 108.59 21.67 25.25

48T
deer investigations,
Millstone Township
NJ

millstone, New Jersey 131-66244
182.97 132.54 24.61 25.82

0.00 109.64 21.44 23.50

49

Seven spectacular
ladies, Milan
Special School
District

Milan, Tennessee 142-28745
158.35 86.71 20.27 51.37

0.00 71.73 17.66 46.75

50

Imaginary
Doughnuts, The
Renaissance
Academy

Phoenixville,
Pennsylvania

138-45221
108.54 61.21 14.36 32.97

0.00 50.63 12.51 30.00

pO: Escape Artists, Middle Level

Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
Total Central Choice Instant

Deduct
Rw.
Cen

Rw.TCE RwInst

1
S.A.M.'s Busy Bees,
Independent

Independent, Texas 750-98213
394.93 240.00 60.00 94.93

0.00 195.73 56.67 89.00

2 Professionally Immature Deerfield, Illinois 114-74364 356.05 236.89 57.29 61.87
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Amateurs, Shepard - DPS
109 0.00 193.19 54.11 58.00

3
Fairy Board Investigators,
Centerville City Schools

Centerville, Ohio 135-83460
353.30 227.65 45.65 80.00

0.00 185.66 43.12 75.00

4
CC D.I.Lusionals, CC
Accokeek

Accokeek, Maryland 120-24787
337.88 210.22 49.53 78.13

0.00 171.44 46.78 73.25

5
Marvelous Troy, Beijing
No.5 MS Branch

China 185-23406
328.64 198.03 42.34 88.27

0.00 161.50 39.99 82.75

6 Samsung Rainbow, KASI
South Korea, KASI -
South Korea

171-37810
322.78 182.79 46.12 93.87

0.00 149.07 43.56 88.00

7
DI JOES, ALAMO
HEIGHTS J H

ALAMO HEIGHTS
ISD, Texas

750-20396
319.85 190.46 40.59 88.80

0.00 155.33 38.34 83.25

8
Super Sumo Cats, Hinsdale
Middle School

Hinsdale, Illinois 114-99070
315.87 186.38 42.82 86.67

0.00 152.00 40.44 81.25

9
The Musical Doodles,
Independent

Independent, Texas 750-95555
314.61 197.82 46.92 69.87

0.00 161.33 44.32 65.50

10
FLAMINGO, Shenzhen
Senior HS Group North
Campus

China 185-29742
310.71 202.05 41.99 66.67

0.00 164.78 39.66 62.50

11
Master Maniacs, COPPELL
MIDDLE WEST

COPPELL ISD, Texas 750-21910
307.29 187.21 40.35 79.73

0.00 152.68 38.11 74.75

12
The STEMipedes,
Whitman/Longfellow

WAUWATOSA,
Wisconsin

148-67665
303.67 180.49 34.11 89.07

0.00 147.20 32.22 83.50

13
The Five Couch Potatoes,
Kennewick School District

Kennewick,
Washington

147-09261
300.96 184.66 41.63 74.67

0.00 150.60 39.32 70.00

14
Just DI it!, TAKEV
OKULLARI

NARLIDERE/IZMIR,
Turkey

169-78651
299.58 184.75 41.76 73.07

0.00 150.67 39.44 68.50

15T
The YUG
-YoungUndercoverGenuises,
Encino

encino, California 105-96804
298.06 170.12 39.41 88.53

0.00 138.74 37.22 83.00

15T DIadoodles, Campus MS
Greenwood Village,
Colorado

106-35646
297.24 176.45 39.99 80.80

0.00 143.90 37.77 75.75

16
Kids Like These 4 Vets,
CCMS

NC, North Carolina 127-88937
296.36 180.59 41.64 74.13

0.00 147.28 39.33 69.50

17T
Those Dudes Over There,
MTSD (LS)

Mequon, Wisconsin 148-54161
294.89 184.61 43.88 66.40

0.00 150.56 41.44 62.25

17T
TickTockTigers, CANYON
RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

LEANDER ISD,
Texas

750-40903
294.38 179.71 37.87 76.80

0.00 146.56 35.77 72.00

18
Hopedale Destination
Imagination

Hopedale,
Massachusetts

119-20523
291.07 182.10 37.77 71.20

0.00 148.51 35.67 66.75

19 Santa's Slueths, Stone Highlands Ranch, 106-56883 290.04 173.36 43.88 72.80
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Mountain Elementary Colorado 0.00 141.38 41.44 68.25

20
PLASMAR, SUN RIDGE
MIDDLE SCHOOL

SOCORRO ISD,
Texas

750-58705
288.04 176.68 46.83 64.53

0.00 144.09 44.23 60.50

21
DIyourself, EYUBOGLU
SCHOOLS

Istanbul, Turkey 169-13548
285.03 167.37 31.53 86.13

0.00 136.50 29.78 80.75

22
Tie Dye Tornadoes, Millburn
Middle School

Lindenhurst, Illinois 114-76973
282.32 150.83 39.76 91.73

0.00 123.01 37.55 86.00

23
Shining?Boys and Girls,
Changsha Dongjun Primary
School

China 185-95710
280.56 177.33 39.76 63.47

0.00 144.62 37.55 59.50

24
Technological Tangerines,
Lakeland CSD

Yorktown Heights,
New York

134-13475
278.20 165.08 39.52 73.60

0.00 134.63 37.33 69.00

25
Um Noes, Bay Village
Rockets

Bay Village, Ohio 135-20613
276.90 167.52 32.58 76.80

0.00 136.62 30.77 72.00

26
Kennedy Middle School -
Cloutier

Natick, Massachusetts 119-11104
274.42 170.03 39.86 64.53

0.00 138.67 37.65 60.50

27
D.I.cecream Cones, Unity
Charter School

Morristown, New
Jersey

131-63571
270.46 157.56 37.17 75.73

0.00 128.50 35.11 71.00

28
DI Carretera Boyz, Colegio
Interamericano

GUATEMALA 160-50381
265.55 152.54 33.28 79.73

0.00 124.40 31.43 74.75

29
TriNuggets, Moore Middle
School

Lincoln, Nebraska 129-62190
263.79 164.09 34.10 65.60

0.00 133.82 32.21 61.50

30T
Duct Tape Experts, Our
Lady of Sorrows

Farmington, Michigan 122-47715
262.18 139.59 22.59 100.00

0.00 113.84 21.34 93.75

30T

Salisbury MS
PanickingPenguins,
Wicomico County Public
Schools

Salisbury, Maryland 120-44284
261.44 161.24 32.47 67.73

0.00 131.50 30.67 63.50

31
Awkward Silence, Tipp
Monroe Community
Services

Tipp City, Ohio 135-80036
258.13 148.92 35.88 73.33

0.00 121.45 33.89 68.75

32 RiseUP, Eich Middle School Roseville, California 105-18722
253.31 147.17 36.81 69.33

0.00 120.02 34.77 65.00

33
New Technology Children,
Primary School no. 37 in
Wroclaw

Wroclaw, Poland 178-26584
251.92 180.95 45.64 25.33

0.00 147.57 43.11 23.75

34T
You May Never Know Our
Name, Sutter Middle School

Folsom, California 105-50519
250.91 139.09 32.35 79.47

0.00 113.43 30.55 74.50

34T
Magnum Bonum (a great
good), Pilgrim Park Middle
School

Elm Grove, Wisconsin 148-05513
249.96 147.83 36.00 66.13

0.00 120.56 34.00 62.00

35T Wombat in Spanish, NORTHWEST ISD, 750-23280 249.87 163.56 43.64 42.67
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MEDLIN MIDDLE Texas 0.00 133.39 41.22 40.00

35T
A Dragon's Fire, Balboa
Academy

doral, Panama 307-53906
248.89 191.41 35.88 21.60

0.00 156.10 33.89 20.25

36T
Unununium, Groton-
Dunstable Independent

GROTON,
Massachusetts

119-10030
247.29 150.43 32.33 64.53

0.00 122.68 30.54 60.50

36T
The Smarties, Mariemont
Junior High

cincinnati, Ohio 135-87962
246.62 139.66 29.89 77.07

0.00 113.90 28.23 72.25

36T O.K.O, DI Ukraine Sumy, Ukraine 175-84165
246.38 155.95 41.63 48.80

0.00 127.18 39.32 45.75

37
DI of The Tiger, CYPRESS-
FAIRBANKS ISD

Hamilton Middle
School, Texas

750-80416
245.75 145.44 37.64 62.67

0.00 118.61 35.55 58.75

38T TMI, KASI
South Korea, KASI -
South Korea

171-80184
239.94 144.52 33.29 62.13

0.00 117.86 31.44 58.25

38T
Hooting Wolves, Horizon
Middle School

Moorhead, Minnesota 123-04269
239.79 150.72 34.94 54.13

0.00 122.92 33.00 50.75

38T
Havre de Grace Nerdy
Narwhals, Harford County
Public Schools

Havre De Grace,
Maryland

120-11839
239.64 148.98 25.06 65.60

0.00 121.50 23.67 61.50

39
Giggling Emoji Puppies,
Mastering the Mind
Homeschool

Loveland, Colorado 106-72348
237.16 151.91 29.52 55.73

0.00 123.89 27.88 52.25

40
The Oddz, Douglas
Wyoming Teams

Douglas, Wyoming 150-31172
235.49 130.26 30.83 74.40

0.00 106.23 29.12 69.75

41T
Fast, not Furious, Centennial
Sr. P.S.

Brampton, Ontario 154-88539
234.09 157.80 45.89 30.40

0.00 128.69 43.34 28.50

41T
Oh Oh Oh We're Magic,
Longfellow Middle School

Wauwatosa,
Wisconsin

148-79307
233.54 157.90 40.71 34.93

0.00 128.77 38.45 32.75

41T Loading..., Instituto Nezaldi
Santa Catarina,
Mexico

164-84648
233.14 137.48 29.53 66.13

0.00 112.12 27.89 62.00

42T
Dogs are D.I. Best,
Yorktown CSD

Yorktown Heights,
New York

134-60255
230.84 151.86 34.71 44.27

0.00 123.85 32.78 41.50

42T
Litter Buggyz, Webster Area
Destination Imagination

Webster , South
Dakota

141-03007
230.67 116.76 25.64 88.27

0.00 95.22 24.22 82.75

43 M’s LS, Graded School Sao Paulo, Brazil 163-46890
223.80 133.80 31.87 58.13

0.00 109.12 30.10 54.50

44
Springfield Lifesavers,
Springfield Platteview
Elementary Schools

Omaha, Nebraska 129-21897
218.95 114.10 24.58 80.27

0.00 93.05 23.22 75.25

45
Artistic Aussies, One Giant
Leap

South Windsor,
Australia

151-93886
216.82 129.93 31.16 55.73

0.00 105.96 29.43 52.25

46T Sparkle Rock Storm, RUTH ROYSE CITY ISD, 750-81262 210.44 158.10 34.47 17.87
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CHERRY INT Texas 0.00 128.94 32.56 16.75

46T
Connections of Hope ,
Robert E. Aylor

STEPHENS CITY,
Virginia

145-62231
210.02 135.85 25.64 48.53

0.00 110.79 24.22 45.50

47 dream wrestlers, IENU Monterrey, Mexico 164-22270
207.81 151.92 31.89 24.00

0.00 123.90 30.12 22.50

48
Creative Smashers, Western
Creativity

Spring Arbor,
Michigan

122-17444
204.90 101.31 25.99 77.60

0.00 82.62 24.55 72.75

49
Andre's Reliable Mega
Youths, St. Andre Catholic
School

Toronto, Ontario 154-99128
203.57 145.09 40.35 18.13

0.00 118.33 38.11 17.00

50T
Pieces to the Puzzle,
BREMERTON SCHOOL
DISTRICT

Bremerton,
Washington

147-45338
200.30 114.53 24.70 61.07

0.00 93.40 23.33 57.25

50T
Orange Marmalade, UPLIFT
NORTH HILLS PREP

Private or Charter,
Texas

750-98610
200.25 141.15 34.83 24.27

0.00 115.11 32.90 22.75

50T
Seis Amigos, Center for
Creative Arts

Chattanooga,
Tennessee

142-78240
200.21 97.68 27.06 75.47

0.00 79.66 25.56 70.75

51 Shottie, Centennial Sr. P.S. Brampton, Ontario 154-62792
192.34 95.79 30.95 65.60

0.00 78.12 29.23 61.50

52T
El Rancho 2.0, Winchester
Public Schools

Winchester, Virginia 145-27392
178.10 102.12 22.11 53.87

0.00 83.28 20.88 50.50

52T
Nine Layers Soul Tower,
LangFang KCCW Coffee
Institute

China 185-79328
177.76 120.24 20.72 36.80

0.00 98.06 19.57 34.50

52T
Elm Grove Middle Baby
Sharks, Bossier Parish
Schools

Bossier City,
Louisiana

118-02853
177.30 68.94 26.23 82.13

0.00 56.22 24.77 77.00

53
Wet Bandits, Center for
Creative Arts

Chattanooga,
Tennessee

142-31166
176.14 115.05 29.89 31.20

0.00 93.83 28.23 29.25

54
The Succulent Sisters,
Discovery Middle School

Madison, Alabama 102-01461
166.03 120.31 31.05 14.67

0.00 98.12 29.33 13.75

55
The Sirens, Rosemount
Middle School

Rosemount,
Minnesota

123-07172
145.65 111.39 24.13 10.13

0.00 90.84 22.79 9.50

56
Phantom Walmart Greeters,
Texarkana SD

Texarkana, Arkansas 103-11583
138.88 101.18 22.23 15.47

0.00 82.52 21.00 14.50

pO: Escape Artists, Secondary Level

Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
Total Central Choice Instant

Deduct Rw. Cen Rw.TCE RwInst

1 Fabled Five, Nine Mile Falls, 147-83914 382.26 231.64 60.00 90.62
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Lakeside High
School

Washington 0.00 201.89 55.32 83.60

2

Stomatopods,
SCHOOL FOR
THE TALENTED
& GIFT

Dallas Region
ISD, Texas

750-73872
376.84 219.00 57.84 100.00

0.00 190.88 53.33 92.25

3
Awkwardly, Placed
Commas, Franklin
Classical School

Franklin,
Tennessee

142-95491
359.90 240.00 59.30 60.60

0.00 209.18 54.67 55.90

4

We Almost DI(ed),
but We Escaped,
Harvest Christian
Academy

Private or Charter,
Texas

750-58145
348.42 201.19 47.83 99.40

0.00 175.35 44.10 91.70

5
Imagineers,
Independent

Independent,
Texas

750-03995
341.10 218.57 57.60 64.93

0.00 190.50 53.11 59.90

6
Masters of the Brain
Bread, Miamisburg
City Schools

Miamisburg, Ohio 135-97530
335.26 236.42 57.00 41.84

0.00 206.06 52.55 38.60

7
NPHS DI Travelers,
Destination
Imagination

Southern
Maryland

120-60396
326.84 188.44 42.19 96.21

0.00 164.24 38.90 88.75

8T
Operation SNAiL,
Barberton City
Schools

Barberton, Ohio 135-58549
319.17 202.95 49.77 66.45

0.00 176.89 45.89 61.30

8T
raDIcals, DULLES
H S

FORT BEND
ISD, Texas

750-48842
318.67 213.15 52.78 52.74

0.00 185.78 48.66 48.65

9T
The Artists, The
Experimental HS of
BNU

China 185-90312
317.07 205.13 55.68 56.26

0.00 178.79 51.34 51.90

9T

Lackey and NP
Little Rascals,
Henry E. Lackey
High School

Indian Head,
Maryland

120-06602
316.93 211.10 50.38 55.45

0.00 183.99 46.45 51.15

10
CE the Light, North
Shore DI

Richfield,
Wisconsin

148-69144
310.29 206.14 50.38 53.77

0.00 179.67 46.45 49.60

11
7 Bobs, Howland
LSD

Warren, Ohio 135-76201
308.90 206.15 45.79 56.96

0.00 179.68 42.22 52.55

12
Oh Brother, Holt-
Dimondale DI

Lansing,
Michigan

122-16421
303.54 196.02 59.06 48.46

0.00 170.85 54.45 44.70

13
Sir Dumpster and
Co-op, Wauwatosa
East High School

Wauwatosa,
Wisconsin

148-75552
298.48 191.04 49.77 57.67

0.00 166.51 45.89 53.20

14
Get Yourself a
Goose, Carl
Junction

Carl Junction,
Missouri

124-96620
296.25 184.42 47.22 64.61

0.00 160.74 43.54 59.60
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15T
Oddly Uncommon,
Wylie ISD

Abilene, Texas 750-58262
289.17 176.20 50.86 62.11

0.00 153.57 46.89 57.30

15T

65% Focused,
Bartholomew
Consolidated
School Corporation

Columbus,
Indiana

115-09600
288.59 162.12 50.86 75.61

0.00 141.30 46.89 69.75

16
Hurricane Tortillas,
LAWRENCE E
ELKINS H S

FORT BEND
ISD, Texas

750-03290
288.06 189.13 43.75 55.18

0.00 164.84 40.34 50.90

17
I Don't Have a
Clue!, Port Huron
Area SD

Port Huron,
Michigan

122-51272
286.32 173.56 46.64 66.12

0.00 151.27 43.00 61.00

18
The Fabled Four,
Goffstown High
School

Goffstown, New
Hampshire

130-50411
284.21 194.46 48.94 40.81

0.00 169.49 45.12 37.65

19

SouthRiverHS
Danny D.I. Vito,
Anne Arundel
county Public
Schools

Annapolis,
Maryland

120-07468

275.42 201.04 44.24 30.14

0.00 175.22 40.79 27.80

20T
2020, Motorola
Grant School

Redmond,
Washington

147-05828
273.67 196.78 51.58 25.31

0.00 171.51 47.56 23.35

20T
The TEA, West De
Pere School District

De Pere,
Wisconsin

148-82424
273.30 202.38 50.87 20.05

0.00 176.39 46.90 18.50

20T
Lil Freshies,
Frontier Destination
Imagination

Hamburg, New
York

134-15072
273.09 151.57 42.06 79.46

0.00 132.11 38.78 73.30

20T
Tahayyul, FMV Isik
High School

Istanbul Nisantasi,
Turkey

169-99746
273.09 187.58 39.06 46.45

0.00 163.49 36.01 42.85

20T

O.H.A.N.A., Frank
J. Cicarell Academy
@ Elizabeth High
School

Elizabeth, New
Jersey

131-22619
272.98 189.57 52.79 30.62

0.00 165.23 48.67 28.25

21T
Giving With Love,
Bernards DI

Basking Ridge,
New Jersey

131-90862
269.29 162.53 45.30 61.46

0.00 141.66 41.77 56.70

21T
Tumbleweed , DI
Ukraine

Kyiv, Ukraine 175-77041
269.09 168.22 47.48 53.39

0.00 146.62 43.78 49.25

21T
The Fierce Five
Minus Two,
Leetonia Schools

Leetonia, Ohio 135-10786
268.46 171.65 43.86 52.95

0.00 149.61 40.44 48.85

22
Poke Me In DI,
Clarence DI
Boosters

Clarence, New
York

134-15500
267.67 158.50 44.83 64.34

0.00 138.15 41.33 59.35

23 Blanket Making Waupaca, 148-25293 265.48 163.11 44.59 57.78
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Babes, Waupaca
School District

Wisconsin 0.00 142.16 41.11 53.30

24T
DIG, Meade School
District

Sturgis, South
Dakota

141-74542
262.87 164.84 41.93 56.10

0.00 143.67 38.66 51.75

24T

The Has-Beens That
Never Were,
Barberton City
Schools

Barberton, Ohio 135-47332
261.92 172.82 45.20 43.90

0.00 150.63 41.67 40.50

25T

Startled Koalas,
Airline High
School--Bossier
Parish--Service
Learning

Bossier City,
Louisiana

118-84836

259.29 173.94 41.94 43.41

0.00 151.60 38.67 40.05

25T
SEGUIN ROCKS!,
SEGUIN HIGH
SCHOOL

SEGUIN ISD,
Texas

750-50346
258.61 170.71 43.62 44.28

0.00 148.79 40.22 40.85

26T
The Book Worms,
St. John the Baptist
& Alumni

New Haven,
Indiana

115-94669
256.43 178.80 46.52 31.11

0.00 155.84 42.89 28.70

26T
The Elementals,
Greenbrier Schools

Greenbrier,
Arkansas

103-00217
255.76 166.31 40.13 49.32

0.00 144.95 37.00 45.50

27
The High Schoolers,
Barnstable High
School

Hyannis,
Massachusetts

119-07673
248.94 163.61 42.67 42.66

0.00 142.60 39.34 39.35

28T
Day Old Pastries,
Cherry Creek HS

Greenwood
Village, Colorado

106-02125
243.48 167.78 42.91 32.79

0.00 146.23 39.56 30.25

28T
A Change of Art,
Ideal Mini School

Vancouver, British
Columbia

153-64633
243.41 123.65 52.66 67.10

0.00 107.77 48.55 61.90

29

The People We
Keep
InTheBasement,
The Creatory

Grayslake, Illinois 114-21612
241.94 159.86 39.53 42.55

0.00 139.33 36.45 39.25

30
MARRY JANE,
TAKEV
OKULLARI

SAHIL EVLERI
/IZMIR, Turkey

169-57753
239.61 179.05 39.15 21.41

0.00 156.06 36.10 19.75

31
Can we say this?,
Bob Jones HS

Madison,
Alabama

102-92993
213.51 133.17 40.01 40.33

0.00 116.07 36.89 37.20

32
JeffCo Sharks, Boys
and Girls Club -
Jeffco

Lakewood,
Colorado

106-50322
203.32 136.03 32.06 35.23

0.00 118.56 29.56 32.50

pO: Escape Artists, University Level

Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
Total Central Choice Instant

Deduct Rw. Cen Rw.TCE RwInst
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1

Timeless
Turtlenecks,
Greenville High
School

Greenville ISD 750-42969
349.06 240.00 60.00 49.06

0.00 171.72 48.78 27.35

2
The Salty
Potatoes, Jack E.
Singley Academy

IRVING ISD 750-36820
334.89 184.88 50.01 100.00

0.00 132.28 40.66 55.75

Page generated by the Destination Imagination scoring program version 2019 (Global Finals)-20190428 on
Sat May 25 13:53:50 CDT 2019.
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